## 2025 Walk Sponsorship Commitment Form

Please submit this form and payment to: Stamford Hospital Foundation, 3001 Summer Street, 2nd Floor, Stamford, CT 06905-4321. For more information, call 203.276.5944 or email galswanger@stamhealth.org, or call 203.276.2554 or email kpollak@stamhealth.org.

Platinum Sponsor <b>\$15,000</b>	☐ Gold Sponsor <b>\$10,000</b> ☐ Silver Sponsor <b>\$5,000</b>	☐ Bronze Sponsor <b>\$3,000</b> ☐ Supporter <b>\$1,500</b>
Activity Station Sponsor <b>\$3,500 (Two available</b> )		
ponsor Information:		
ontact Name:		
ompany:		
ddress:		
ity:	State:	Zip:
mail:	Phone:	
Please email company le All sponsorship logos and applica	ogo in EPS format to kpollak	@stamhealth.org.
	ogo in EPS format to kpollak	@stamhealth.org.
All sponsorship logos and applica	ogo in EPS format to kpollak	@stamhealth.org.
All sponsorship logos and applica	ogo in EPS format to kpollako tions must be received on or	@stamhealth.org. before Friday, April 4, 2025.
All sponsorship logos and applica  ayment: hecks are payable to Stamford Hospital	ogo in EPS format to kpollako ations must be received on or	before Friday, April 4, 2025.
All sponsorship logos and applical ayment: hecks are payable to Stamford Hospital consorship level: Check enclosed in the amount o	ogo in EPS format to kpollakentions must be received on or the following of the following must be received and one of the following must be received on or the following must be received on the following must be received as the following must be received on the following must be receive	@stamhealth.org. before Friday, April 4, 2025.  erCard
All sponsorship logos and applica  ayment: hecks are payable to Stamford Hospital  consorship level: Check enclosed in the amount of the consorship level to a syment of the consorship level.	ogo in EPS format to kpollako etions must be received on or a of: \_ Mast	@stamhealth.org. before Friday, April 4, 2025.  erCard



**Sponsorship Levels** 

